Full Name

David Elliott
John Baker
Jonathan Ellks
Michael Cope
Dan Preston
Antoni Kamillo
Paul Riley
David Proctor
Michael Stone
Christopher Bee
Phillip C Dodd
Steve Bailey
Jonathan Bull
Glen Wragg
Kevin Higgins
Darren Hodson
William Swift

Simon Swanborough

John Steel
Christopher Hough
Richard Parsons
Chris Petcu

Dave Wragg

Ben Osbaldeston
Ken Renno

Phil Marsden
Craig Peach
Vaughan Smith
Warren Brown
Robert Mulliss
Daniel Sheldon
Barry Bacon
Philip Severn
Fred Johnson
Roger Brockington
John Radford
Andy Murtagh
Carl Wilson
Kenneth Harrison
Edward Fielding
Jeremy Boyes

SHIRLAND GOLF CLUB

Order of Merit
2021 Season

Points

274.00
223.00
218.00
209.00
205.00
192.00
183.00
180.00
178.00
177.00
176.00
131.00
126.00
123.00
123.00
120.00
120.00
119.00
117.00
115.00
113.00
110.00
104.00
103.00
101.00
101.00
95.00
94.00
91.00
89.00
85.00
84.00
78.00
77.00
77.00
75.00
73.00
73.00
70.00
70.00
64.00
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Full Name

Graham Downing
Paul Rhodes
Philip Holland
Wayne Morris
Stephen Murtagh
David Fox

John Huskinson
Adrian Shaw
Paul Mellor
Andrew Crowther
Sam Rhodes
Gareth Ropinski
Terry Hall

lan Seabridge

Harrison Williamson

Nick Wathall
Josh Rowland
Gary Wheeler
Neil Thawley
Samuel Rowland
Roger Breen

lan Hillyer
Richard Coates
Andrew Fisher
Anthony Hagin
Andrew Bunting
Barrie Wright
Robert Butt
Stephen Mee
Martin Murtagh
Kevin Fisher
John Butlin
Michael Shannon
Ken Gascoyne
Gary Unwin
Steve Presgrave
Roger Gilbert
Keith Cornish
Walter Marshall
lan Sims

Stuart Carrington
Stephen Stone
Bradley Davis
Manuel Garcia
Jason Walker

Points

63.00
59.00
58.00
57.00
56.00
56.00
55.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.00
52.00
49.00
49.00
44.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
38.00
37.00
36.00
36.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
32.00
31.00
31.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
23.00
23.00
22.00
22.00
20.00
20.00
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Full Name

Ged Lightfoot
Alex Radford
lan Priest

Peter Binch
John Alton
Damon Parkin
Charlie Hartshorne
Darrel Smith

lan McLean
David Allsopp
Stuart Whitmore
David Mitchell
Adam Williams
Liam Marshall
David Hallott
Jim Robson
Ronald Naylor
Shaun Storer

Points
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
12.00
10.00
10.00

7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
2.00
1.00
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